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Sara
Lisa

Colleen McGrath (Jackson)

Cardinal Country
Cross-Country Invitational

7th - 8th Grade Girl's Race

8th Gr. Girls

Juberg (Vicksburg)
Raith (Vicksburg)

11:10.3

11:39
11:52

Michelle Larder (Jonesville)l12:01
Debra Folk (Vicksburg)
Becky Drake (Jonesville)

Rebecka Lewis (Jonesville)

Joni

Binkley (Hillsdale)

Jenny Miller (Jackson)
Jenni Gilmore (Jackson)

Sara

Melissa Guetschow (Vicks.)
Kerri Belden (Vicksburg)

Dishaw (Jackson)

7th Gr. Girls

Angie Baratta (Colon)
Nicole Sehy (Vicksburg)
Emily Couk (Vicksburg)

Tansley Webb (Hillsdale)
Leitia Valle (Coldwater)
Kelly Wright (Jonesville)

12:14
12:33
12:58
14:39
14:48
15:25
15:25

11:18
11:21
11:26
11:55
12:10
12:30
12:30
13:17

Nancy Ainsworth (Vicksburg) 13:27

7th - 8th Grade Boy's Race

7th Gr. Boys

Jason Kokoczka (Jackson)

Paul

Chris Alcumbrack (Vicks.)

Josh

Kohler (Jackson)

Boax (Jonesville)

Brent Mohr (Coldwater)
Jeremy Wood (Vicksburg)
Jon Stuut (Vicksburg)

CJ Daglou (Jonesville)
Tony Warkoczeski (Coldwater)l11:00

Luke
Josh

McClellan (Reading)
Baker (Jonesville)

Kenny Corcoran (Reading)

Adam Lehmkuhl (Vicksburg)

Zac Powell (Vicksburg)

Doug
Mark
Chad
Mike
Kurt
Matt

Greer (Vicksburg)
Wilson (Vicksburg)
Kast (Jonesville)
Luke (Hillsdale)
Wharton (Vicksburg)

Cousino (Hillsdale)

9:58
10:03
10:16
10:31
10:46
10:48
10:51
10:57

11:05
11:10
11:16
11:31
11:32
11:35
11:38
11:43
11:46
12:07
13:13

Oct. 13,

Girls Race
Team Champion

VICKSBURG

1988

10 Points



Oct. 13, 1988

8th Gr. Boys

1. Anthony Fazekas (Jonesville) 9:25.7
2. Chris Roseeler (Jonesville) 9:35
3. Zach Witt (Jonesville) 9:43
4. Kyle Morton (Jonesville) 9:44
5. Russ Hickey (Coldwater) 9:53
6. Tony Britton (Reading) 10:02
7. Andy Crist (Jonesville) 10:13
8. Mike Fuller (Hillsdale) 10:21
9. Dale Sehy (Vicksburg) 10:21
10. Dan Martinson (Coldwater) 10:22
11. Greg Miller (Vicksburg) 10:28
12. Scott Kinney (Reading) 10:28
13. John Luna (Coldwater) 10:30
14. Robert Drake (Jonesville) ) 10:44
15. Wayne Larimer (Coldwater) 10:45
16. Ahmet Sezlin (Jackson) 10:55
17. Michael Taylor (Jonesville) 11:00
18. Ryan Cooper (Hillsdale) 11:00
19. John Freeman (Vicksburg) 11:01
20. Dale Trush (Vicksburg) 11:02
21. Randy Holmes (Reading) , 11:03
22. Scott Johnson (Colon) 11:05
23. Mark Riska (Jackson) 11:07
24. Steve Welsh (Jackson) 11:08
25. Bill Reed (Coldwater) 11:11
26. Alex Garber (Hillsdale) 11:11
27. Todd Wynalda (Vicksburg) 11:14
28. Stuart Welden (Jonesville) 11:18
29. Don Hanson (Jackson) 11:20
30. Nathan Like (Jonesville) 11:20
31. John Plumley (Jackson) 11:22
32. Adam Pastor (Vicksburg) 11:31
33. John Bogema (Vicksburg) 11:32
34. Brian Connolly (Jonesville) 11:35
35. Perry Blake (Vicksburg) 11:36
36. Jeremy Gresh (Jackson) 11:37
37. Marc Norman (Jonesville) 11:40
38. Tom Trush (Vicksburg) 11:45
39. Jeff Robey (Coldwater) 11:52
40. Jim Bemer (Jackson) 11:56
41. John DeMoor (Reading) 11:59
42. Brad Corrion (Vicksburg) 12:08
43. Mike Scheck (Vicksburg) 12:13
44. Tyler Murphy (Coldwater) 12:23

Boys Race - Team Results

1. JONESVILLE 18 Points
2. COLDWATER 36 Points

VICKSBURG 36 Points
4. READING 61 Points
5. JACKSON CATHOLIC 66 Points

6. HILLSDALE 90 Points



